PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

FOR FLUVANNA COUNTY BUILDING AND PLANNING DEPARTMENT

BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL

GAS PERMIT

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL

LAND DISTURBING

ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL

AGRICULTURAL EXEMPTION RECORD

BUILDING COMMERCIAL

SWIMMING POOL 1




PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit #

Type

AGRICULTURAL EXEMPTION RECORD

AE-000004-2020

Agricultural

Exemption Record

Workclass

Accessory Building

Status

Issued

Issue Date

02/07/2020

Main Address

2254 Ruritan Lake Rd,
Scottsville, VA

Project

District

Cunningham

Parcel

1618 2

PERMITS ISSUED FOR AGRICULTURAL EXEMPTION RECORD: 1

BUILDING COMMERCIAL

BC20-0004

Building
Commercial

Additions /
Alterations

Issued

02/26/2020

21453 James Madison
Hwy, Troy, VA

Palmyra

5A54

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING COMMERCIAL: 1

BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

BR20-0032

BR20-0030

BR20-0028

BR20-0033

BR20-0035

BR20-0031

BR20-0043

BR20-0036

BR20-0038

BR20-0041

March 05, 2020

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Additions /
Alterations
Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

HUD ( AKA-Mobile
Home)
Manufactured
Housing -MH
Additions /
Alterations

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Additions /
Alterations

Additions /
Alterations

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Garage / Carport

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

02/03/2020

02/04/2020

02/05/2020

02/07/2020

02/07/2020

02/07/2020

02/10/2020

02/10/2020

02/10/2020

02/11/2020

2909 Sclaters Ford Rd,
Palmyra, VA

0 Fox Hollow Lane,
Palmrya, VA 22963

3294 Bremo Rd, Bremo
Bluff, VA

0 Wilmington Road,
Palmrya, VA 22963

17 Fleetwood Dr, Palmyra,
VA

0 Venable Road, Kents
Store, VA 23084

5 Ponderosa Ln, Palmyra,
VA

2254 Ruritan Lake Rd,
Scottsville, VA

54 Ruritan Lake Rd,
Scottsville, VA

465 Jordan Store Rd, Kents
Store, VA

Filer Fox Hollow
Lane Lot 5
(new home)
Ayers,Chris
Bremo Road
(new home)
Washington
Wilmington Rd.
(DWMH)

Palamountain
Reinforce deck
Hucks Venable
Road (new
home)

Stanely 2254
Ruritan Lake
Rd. (finish
basement)
Shiflett 54
Ruritan Lake
Rd. (new
home)
Faulknier

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

Cunningham

Cunningham

Fork Union

Columbia

Cunningham

Columbia

Cunningham

Cunningham

Cunningham

Columbia

29A11B

17245

59A 78

32 A 20A3

18A 11A 57

23 A 38B

18A 4 228

16182

1643

22 A 16A
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit #

BR20-0040

BR19-0368

BR20-0045

BR20-0034

BR19-0330

BR20-0044

BR19-0341

BR20-0025

BR20-0027

BR20-0026

BR20-0017

BR20-0042

BR20-0048

BR20-0051

March 05, 2020

Type
Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Building Residential

Workclass

Garage / Carport

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Building Demolition

Additions /
Alterations

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Additions /
Alterations
Additions /
Alterations

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Additions /
Alterations
Additions /
Alterations
Single Detached
Family Dwelling

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

In Review

Issued

Issued

Issue Date

02/11/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/14/2020

02/14/2020

02/14/2020

02/18/2020

02/21/2020

02/24/2020

02/27/2020

Main Address

465 Jordan Store Rd, Kents
Store, VA

31 Oak Grove Road,
Palmyra, VA 22963

5470 Thomas Jefferson
Pkwy, Palmyra, VA

258 Jefferson Dr, Palmyra,
VA

0 Middle Fork Road,
Palmrya, VA 22963

55 Kendall Ct, Palmyra, VA

2611 Thomas Jefferson
Pkwy, Palmyra, VA

348 Larkspur Road, Troy,
VA 22974

5 Northwood Road,
Palmrya, VA 22963

118 Winding River Road,
Fork Union, VA 23055

7 Chickasaw PI, Palmyra,
VA

49 Laguna Rd, Palmyra, VA

0 Meadow Brook Lane,
Troy, VA 22974

Project

Faulknier 465
Jordan Store
Rd. (garage)
D&D Rental
Investments
Oak Grove Rd.
(new home)

Hudgins/Draper
Middle Fork Rd.
(new home)
White - Deck
addition

Beyer - Change
of use to
medical clinic
Liberty
Larkspur Rd.
SL 55 (new
home)

Liberty 5
Northwood
Road LM468/5
(new home)
Liberty Indigo
Ln SL 17 (new
home)

Zeller Winding
River Rd. (new
home)
tompkins -
finish basement
Cook - Finish
Basement

W.A. Pace
Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

District

Columbia

Cunningham

Fluvanna County

Rivanna

Cunningham

Palmyra

Fork Union

Palmyra

Palmyra

Palmyra

Fork Union

Palmyra

Rivanna

Columbia

Parcel

22 A 16A

18A 4 426

17 A61

18A 9312

281012

18135

29 A 89

10 23 55

18A 5 468

102317

531223

18A 10 270

18A 9 292

122127
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
BR20-0054 Building Residential Garage / Carport Issued 02/27/2020 37 Lafayette Dr, Palmyra, Sherwood 37 Cunningham 18A 5 561
VA Lafayette Dr.
(attached
garage)
BR20-0046 Building Residential Additions / Issued 02/28/2020 3975 Boston Creek Dr, Cunningham 714
Alterations Palmyra, VA
BR20-0050 Building Residential Single Detached Issued 02/28/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122115
Family Dwelling Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home
PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING RESIDENTIAL: 27
EC20-0003 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/11/2020 1344 Transco Rd, Cunningham 26 A 22
Commercial Commercial Scottsville, VA
EC19-0014 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/12/2020 3739 Lake Monticello Rd, Palmyra 18B54
Commercial Commercial Palmyra, VA
EC20-0004* Electrical Electrical Issued 02/12/2020 9943 Three Notch Road, Columbia 5A50
Commercial Commercial Troy, VA 22974
EC20-0005 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/28/2020 77 Market St, Suite E, Palmyra 18C 1 C1
Commercial Commercial Palmyra, VA
PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL: 4

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL

ER20-0026

ER20-0028

ER20-0031

ER20-0032

ER20-0025

ER20-0034

ER20-0033

March 05, 2020

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Electrical In Review
Residential

Electrical Issued
Residential

Electrical In Review
Residential

Electrical Issued
Residential

Electrical Submitted
Residential

Electrical In Review
Residential

Electrical Issued
Residential

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/04/2020

02/04/2020

02/07/2020

02/07/2020

441 Dogwood Drive,
Palmyra, VA 22963

2909 Sclaters Ford Rd,
Palmyra, VA

16 Mesquite PI, Palmyra,
VA

15876 West River Road,
Bremo BIuff, VA 23022

0 Fox Hollow Lane,
Palmrya, VA 22963

17 Fleetwood Dr, Palmyra,
VA

0 Wilmington Road,
Palmrya, VA 22963

Sprouse
Dogwood Dr.
(new home)

Filer Fox Hollow
Lane Lot 5
(new home)
Palamountain
Reinforce deck
Washington

Wilmington Rd.
(DWMH)

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

Columbia

Cunningham

Rivanna

Fork Union

Cunningham

Cunningham

Columbia

21182

29A11B

18A 9270

17245

18A 11A 57

32 A 20A3
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit #

ER20-0035

ER20-0038

ER20-0037

ER20-0039

ER20-0040

ER20-0042

ER20-0036

ER20-0044

ER20-0016

ER20-0046

ER20-0045

ER20-0048

ER20-0041

ER20-0053

ER20-0052

ER20-0056

March 05, 2020

Type
Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Workclass

Solar array

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential

Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential
Electrical
Residential

Status

Issued

In Review

Issued

In Review

In Review

In Review

Issued

In Review

In Review

Issued

Issued

In Review

Submitted

Issued

In Review

Issued

Issue Date

02/07/2020

02/10/2020

02/10/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/13/2020

02/18/2020

02/18/2020

02/19/2020

02/20/2020

02/21/2020

02/24/2020

02/24/2020

02/27/2020

Main Address

4974 Tabscott Rd, Kents
Store, VA

54 Ruritan Lake Rd,
Scottsville, VA

2254 Ruritan Lake Rd,
Scottsville, VA

465 Jordan Store Rd, Kents
Store, VA

465 Jordan Store Rd, Kents
Store, VA

578 Middle Farms Trce,
Bremo Bluff, VA

31 Oak Grove Road,
Palmyra, VA 22963

2611 Thomas Jefferson
Pkwy, Palmyra, VA

0 Winding River Road, Fork
Union, VA 23055

1637 Troy Rd, Troy, VA

C-10 Marina Way, Palmrya,
VA 22963

700 Twin Oaks Ln, Kents
Store, VA

7 Chickasaw PI, Palmyra,
VA

2635 Ridge Rd, Palmyra,
VA

434 Miles Jackson Rd,
Palmyra, VA

0 Meadow Brook Lane,
Troy, VA 22974

Project

Bowles

Shiflett 54
Ruritan Lake
Rd. (new
home)
Stanely 2254
Ruritan Lake
Rd. (finish
basement)
Faulknier 465
Jordan Store
Rd. (garage)

D&D Rental
Investments
Oak Grove Rd.
(new home)
Beyer - Change
of use to
medical clinic
Zeller Winding

River Rd. (new
home)

W.A. Pace
Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

District

Columbia

Cunningham

Cunningham

Columbia

Columbia

Fork Union

Cunningham

Fork Union

Fork Union

Palmyra

Palmyra

Columbia

Palmyra

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

Parcel

34A9

1643

1618 2

22 A 16A

22 A 16A

60 A 21

18A 4 426

29A 89

531223

5A34

18A 1 296BA

22A8

18A 10 270

20145

31A21B

122127
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
ER20-0055 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/27/2020 37 Lafayette Dr, Palmyra, Sherwood 37 Cunningham 18A 5 561
Residential Residential VA Lafayette Dr.
(attached
garage)
ER20-0051 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/28/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122115
Residential Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home
ER20-0058 Electrical Electrical Issued 02/28/2020 10 Lafayette Dr, Palmyra, Rivanna 18A 5 445
Residential Residential VA
ER20-0054 Electrical Electrical In Review 02/28/2020 60 Carysbrook Rd, Fork Fork Union 42A14
Residential Residential Union, VA
PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL: 27

GAS PERMIT

GP20-0017

GP20-0018

GP20-0019

GP20-0020

GP20-0021

GP20-0022

GP20-0023

GP20-0015

GP20-0024

GP20-0025

GP20-0026

March 05, 2020

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit

Gas Permit
Residential

Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential

Gas Permit
Residential
Gas Permit
Residential

Gas Permit
Residential

Issued

In Review

Issued

In Review

In Review

In Review

Issued

Submitted

Issued

Issued

Issued

02/03/2020

02/04/2020

02/07/2020

02/07/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/18/2020

02/18/2020

02/26/2020

02/27/2020

02/28/2020

16 Mesquite PI, Palmyra,
VA

962 Jefferson Dr, Palmyra,
VA

5470 Thomas Jefferson
Pkwy, Palmyra, VA

77 Market St, Palmyra, VA

2279 Dogwood Dr,
Palmyra, VA

102 Richmond Rd,
Keswick, VA

150 Country Creek Way,
Palmyra, VA

0 Winding River Road, Fork
Union, VA 23055

9171 James Madison Hwy,
Fork Union, VA

0 Meadow Brook Lane,
Troy, VA 22974

0 Meadow Brook Lane,
Troy, VA 22974

Zeller Winding
River Rd. (new
home)

W.A. Pace
Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home

W.A. Pace
Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

Rivanna

Fluvanna County

Cunningham

Palmyra

Columbia

Palmyra

Cunningham

Fork Union

Fork Union

Columbia

Columbia

18A 9 270

18A 1 296E

17 A 61

18C1C1

2162

322A

17 24 29

531223

4214

122127

122115
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
GP20-0027 Gas Permit Gas Permit In Review 02/28/2020 366 Jefferson Dr, Palmyra, Rivanna 18A 8 187
Residential VA
PERMITS ISSUED FOR GAS PERMIT: 12

LAND DISTURBING

ES20-0014 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Submitted 02/04/2020 0 Fox Hollow Lane, Filer Fox Hollow Cunningham 17245
Residential Palmrya, VA 22963 Lane Lot 5
(new home)
ES20-0013 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/05/2020 0 Bremo Rd, Bremo BIuff, Ayers,Chris Fork Union 59A78
Residential VA Bremo Road
(new home)
ES20-0016 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/07/2020 0 Venable Road, Kents Hucks Venable Columbia 23 A 38B
Residential Store, VA 23084 Road (new
home)
ES20-0018 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/07/2020 0 Wilmington Road, Washington Columbia 32 A 20A3
Residential Palmrya, VA 22963 Wilmington Rd.
(DWMH)
ES20-0019 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/12/2020 31 Oak Grove Road, D&D Rental Cunningham 18A 4 426
Residential Palmyra, VA 22963 Investments
Oak Grove Rd.
(new home)
ES19-0134 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/12/2020 0 Middle Fork Road, Hudgins/Draper Cunningham 281012
Residential Palmrya, VA 22963 Middle Fork Rd.
(new home)
ES20-0009 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Submitted 02/18/2020 0 Winding River Road, Fork Zeller Winding Fork Union 531223
Residential Union, VA 23055 River Rd. (new
home)
ES18-0091 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/19/2020 0 Huntes Branch Road, Hunters Branch Palmyra 520 1B1
Commercial Troy, VA 22974 Lot 1B1 Erosion
ES20-0024 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/27/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122127
Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home
ES20-0022 Land Disturbing Land Disturbing Issued 02/28/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122115
Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home
PERMITS ISSUED FOR LAND DISTURBING: 10

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL

MR20-0013

March 05, 2020

Mechanical
Residential

Mechanical
Residential

Submitted

02/04/2020

0 Fox Hollow Lane,
Palmrya, VA 22963

Filer Fox Hollow
Lane Lot 5
(new home)

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

Cunningham

17245
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
MR20-0018 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/07/2020 0 Wilmington Road, Washington Columbia 32 A20A3
Residential Residential Palmrya, VA 22963 Wilmington Rd.
(DWMH)
MR20-0020 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/10/2020 54 Ruritan Lake Rd, Shiflett 54 Cunningham 1643
Residential Residential Scottsville, VA Ruritan Lake
Rd. (new
home)
MR20-0019 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/12/2020 31 Oak Grove Road, D&D Rental Cunningham 18A 4 426
Residential Residential Palmyra, VA 22963 Investments
Oak Grove Rd.
(new home)
MR20-0022 Mechanical Mechanical In Review 02/12/2020 14 Nahor Dr, Palmyra, VA Rivanna 18A 8 198
Residential Residential
MR20-0023 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/13/2020 578 Middle Farms Trce, Unnerstall 578 Fork Union 60 A 21
Residential Residential Bremo BIuff, VA Middle Farms
Trace (Garage)
MR20-0010 Mechanical Mechanical Submitted 02/18/2020 0 Winding River Road, Fork Zeller Winding Fork Union 531223
Residential Residential Union, VA 23055 River Rd. (new
home)
MR20-0027 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/25/2020 49 Laguna Rd, Palmyra, VA Cook - Finish Rivanna 18A 9 292
Residential Residential Basement
MR20-0028 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/25/2020 323 Thessalonia Rd, Bremo Fork Union 51A12
Residential Residential Bluff, VA
MR20-0029 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/27/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122127
Residential Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home
MR20-0026 Mechanical Mechanical Issued 02/28/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122115
Residential Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home
PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL: 1

PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL

PR20-0016

PR20-0014

PR20-0018

March 05, 2020

Plumbing
Residential

Plumbing
Residential

Plumbing
Residential

Plumbing
Residential

Plumbing
Residential

Plumbing
Residential

Issued

Submitted

Issued

02/03/2020

02/04/2020

02/07/2020

2909 Sclaters Ford Rd,
Palmyra, VA

0 Fox Hollow Lane,
Palmrya, VA 22963

0 Wilmington Road,
Palmrya, VA 22963

Cunningham
Filer Fox Hollow Cunningham
Lane Lot 5
(new home)
Washington Columbia
Wilmington Rd.
(DWMH)

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

29A11B

17245

32 A 20A3
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
PR20-0020 Plumbing Plumbing Issued 02/10/2020 54 Ruritan Lake Rd, Shiflett 54 Cunningham 1643
Residential Residential Scottsville, VA Ruritan Lake
Rd. (new
home)
PR20-0019 Plumbing Plumbing Issued 02/12/2020 31 Oak Grove Road, D&D Rental Cunningham 18A 4 426
Residential Residential Palmrya, VA 22963 Investments
Oak Grove Rd.
(new home)
PR20-0022 Plumbing Plumbing In Review 02/13/2020 2611 Thomas Jefferson Beyer - Change Fork Union 29 A 89
Residential Residential Pkwy, Palmyra, VA of use to
medical clinic
PR20-0023 Plumbing Plumbing Issued 02/13/2020 578 Middle Farms Trce, Unnerstall 578 Fork Union 60 A 21
Residential Residential Bremo Bluff, VA Middle Farms
Trace (Garage)
PR20-0010 Plumbing Plumbing Submitted 02/18/2020 0 Winding River Road, Fork Zeller Winding Fork Union 531223
Residential Residential Union, VA 23055 River Rd. (new
home)
PR20-0024 Plumbing Plumbing Submitted 02/21/2020 7 Chickasaw PI, Palmyra, tompkins - Palmyra 18A 10 270
Residential Residential VA finish basement
PR20-0028 Plumbing Plumbing Issued 02/27/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122127
Residential Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln. (lot 27) new
home
PR20-0027 Plumbing Plumbing Issued 02/28/2020 0 Meadow Brook Lane, W.A. Pace Columbia 122115
Residential Residential Troy, VA 22974 Meadow Brook
Ln (lot 15 ) new
home
PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING RESIDENTIAL: 1

SWIMMING POOL

SP20-0001 Swimming Pool Swimming Pool Issued 02/11/2020 293 Autumn Ridge Dr, Troy, Wagner 293 Palmyra 32719
Residential VA Autum Ridge
Dr. (Pool)
PERMITS ISSUED FOR SWIMMING POOL.: 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 105

March 05, 2020

Fluvanna County Building Department | 132 Main Street | Palmyra, VA 22963

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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